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Illinois County Highlights 
 

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank 

 

 

Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 56.4   Corn, Bu. 73,600 158 11,628,800 65 White 

Number of Farms:   481 78  Soybeans, Bu. 118,900 43 5,112,700 33 County 

     By Value of Sales:      Wheat, Bu. 23,000 58 1,334,000 7 

 

   

Less than $10,000  262   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999   89   Alfalfa Hay, T. 600 3.3 1,980 61 

$100,000 or more  130   Other Hay, T. 2,700 2.0 5,400 28 

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 175   Livestock  Head  Rank 
 

50 - 499 Acres 188   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 15,100  63 

500 or more Acres 118   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 3,900  83 

Land in Farms, Acres 296,989 36  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 2,300  63 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $2,840 90       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $213,483 31  Cash Receipts (2009) $1,000 
 

 Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $160,379 18  Crops  106,634  56 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $72,316 48  Livestock  5,475  79 

          

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod. Rank 

 

 

Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 55.3   Corn, Bu. 230,500 179 41,259,500 12 Whiteside 

Number of Farms:   1,132 19  Soybeans, Bu. 84,800 49 4,155,200 48 County 

     By Value of Sales:      Wheat, Bu. 2,600 56 145,600 60 

 

   

Less than $10,000  425   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999   261   Alfalfa Hay, T. N/A    

$100,000 or more  446   Other Hay, T. N/A    

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 386   Livestock  Head  Rank 
 

50 - 499 Acres 493   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 92,200  11 

500 or more Acres 253   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 25,600  11 

Land in Farms, Acres 405,333 11  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 3,200  48 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $3,820 50       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $248,037 18  Cash Receipts (2009) $1,000 
 

 Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $182,466 9  Crops  195,835  15 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $80,605 37  Livestock  45,246  6 

          

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod. Rank 

 

 

Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 57.6   Corn, Bu. 102,100 158 16,131,800 51 Will 

Number of Farms:   877 38  Soybeans, Bu. 98,800 47 4,643,600 36 County 

     By Value of Sales:      Wheat, Bu. 9,100 67 609,700 26 

 

   

Less than $10,000  441   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999   207   Alfalfa Hay, T. 4,200 4.5 18,900 17 

$100,000 or more  229   Other Hay, T. 1,800 2.7 4,860 30 

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 482   Livestock  Head  Rank 
 

50 - 499 Acres 265   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 16,600  61 

500 or more Acres 130   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 4,600  77 

Land in Farms, Acres 220,851 58  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) N/A   

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $5,639 4       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $145,492 61  Cash Receipts (2009) $1,000 
 

 Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $98,066 63  Crops  114,398  47 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $60,163 55  Livestock  8,145  64 

 


